
4210

14
99

1100

1678

1230

11
00

40
80

3732

4149

1703

6326

36
66

3378

4202

39
90

1792

18
46

11
01

1576 1230

11
00

10
84

1230

3324

1747

14
99

33
98

52
73

1815

20
72

3360

47
92

5355

36
97

3512

1230
10

84

5500

51
35

34
10

5579

14
40

6293 6290

type C09 type C11

type C10 type C12

rm

rm

rm

c

Th
a b

a

b

tv

c

VW

afz.

1250+

1250+

boiler

oven

kk
 / 

vr
ie

ze
r

B

B

B

B

rm

rm

B

tv

a

b

B

B

a b

c

Th

c

kk / 
vriezer

VW

afz.

1250+

1250+

boiler

oven

rm

rm

B

B

c

a b

c

kk / 
vriezer

afz.

1250+

1250+

oven 

Th

tv

a

b

B

VW

boiler

rm

rm

rm

rm

a

b

ab

c

Th

tv

c

VW

afz.

1250+

1250+

boiler

oven 

kk / 
vriezer

B

B B

woonkamer / keuken

woonkamer / keuken

toilet
toilet

gang

toilet

woonkamer / keuken woonkamer / keuken

gang
kast

kast

tuin

tuin

terras terras

l. p. l.
p.

l.p.
l. p.

data
data

d
d d

d

CO
2

CO
2

CO
2

ee
ee

g

g

f

f

f

h

e

e

d
d

d

d

data

data

e

e
g

g

f

f

h

f

gang gang

gang
gang

koken

koken 

koken

koken

V.V.
V.V.

V.V.
V.V.

plantenbak h = 300 mm

tekening

schaal

tekeningnummer

formaat
datum
revisie

A3

project
 1 : 100

C:\Users\GeO_11\Documents\2021027_SCHOUTENWERF_VERKOOP_RVT22_GeO_01.rvt

Begane grond C09 t/m
C12

30-11-2022

VK-P21

SCHOUTENWERF

schaal  1 : 100

Begane grond


